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Lect | Date Time Topics L/P/T | Hrs
1 05/11/2012 (Mon) | 6:30pm to 9:30pm glaz?/g;cmn to Co-Ordinated Cadastral Lecture 3
> 07/11/2012 (Wed) | 6:30pm to 9:30pm Continue of Introduction to Co-Ordinated Lecture 3

Cadastral Survey
) ) Introduction to Global Positioning System .
3 10/11/2012 (Sat) | 1:00pm to 6:00pm (GPS) / Field Survey Practical 5
4 12/11/2012 (Mon) | 6:30pm to 9:30pm Field & Office Practice (CS Directive) Lecture 3
5 14/11/2012 (Wed) | 6:30pm to 9:30pm Field & Office Practice (CS Directive) Lecture 3
6 17/11/2012 (Sat) | 1:00pm to 6:00pm GPS Post Processing Practical 5
7 19/11/2012 (Mon) | 6:30pm to 9:30pm Field & Office Practice (CS Directive) Lecture 3
8 21/11/2012 (Wed) | 6:30pm to 9:30pm Introduction to Cadastral Network Adjustment | Lecture 3
9 24/11/2012 (Sat) | 1:00pm to 5:00pm Survey of Open Lot Practical 4
) ) Continue of Introduction to Cadastral
10 | 26/11/2012 (Mon) | 6:30pm to 9:30pm Network Adjustment Lecture 3
) ) Introduction of Cadastral Network Adjustment
11 | 28/11/2012 (Wed) | 6:30pm to 9:30pm Software: Geo-Cadastre V5 Lecture 3
12 | 01/12/2012 (Sat) | 1:00pm to 5:00pm Survey of Open Lot Practical 4
13 | 03/12/2012 (Mon) | 6:30pm to 9:30pm Data Pre-analysis & Adjustment Lecture 3
) ) Generating submission files: CP, sketches
14 | 05/12/2012 (Wed) | 6:30pm to 9:30pm and (JOB & SVY files) Lecture 3
15 | 08/12/2012 (Sat) | 1:00pm to 5:00pm Survey of Open Lot Practical 4
16 | 10/12/2012 (Mon) | 6:30pm to 9:30pm Software processing: Cadastral Network Practical 3
Adjustment
17 | 12/12/2012 (Wed) | 6:30pm to 9:30pm Software processing: Cadastral Network Practical 3
Adjustment
18 | 15/12/2012 (Sat) | 1:00pm to 5:00pm Demarcation and Re-fixation Practical 4
19 | 17/12/2012 (Mon) | 6:30pm to 9:30pm Software processing: final adjustment & area Practical 3
computation
) ) Generating submission files: CP, sketches .
20 | 19/12/2012 (Wed) | 6:30pm to 9:30pm and (JOB & SVY files) Practical 3
21 | 22/12/2012 (Sat) | 1:00pm to 5:00pm Details Survey Practical 4
Examination: Lectures and Practical Session Venue:

Venue: GPS Lands Training Center

Date:

26" December 2012_(Wednesday.30pm

Remarks:

SISV & GPS Lands reserve the right to amend the course detail s,
course timing for Saturday practical classes, revise the course fee
without prior notice, to cancd, postpone or change the venue of
the course in the event of any unforeseen circumstances.

GPS Lands Training Center

No.35 Jalan Pemimpin #05-02,
Wedge Mount Industrial Building,

Singapore (577176)

Contact: Ms Jasmine Lin
Email:

jasmine@gpslands.com
Tel: (65) 63545950 Fax: (65) 63545949




